
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Brescia 1991 (18/19 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.83 7.37 14.42 2.12 46.83 14.44 44.58 4.80 64.74

D1:4078
1989

Decathlon

1990 1988 1989
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:3690

4:06.65
1989 1989 1988 1990

1988

1989 1989
R:3390 (1989) J:2496 (1989) T:2259 (1990)

W
Diff

RECORDS

8730WR 1982 7637 1989A. KRUGER (GBR)MRD. THOMPSON (GBR)

4th Multistars 1991

MR NR18 Apr 1969

8297Robert ZMELIK1 CZE

899

10.83

1012

7.81

1911

734

14.10

2645

803

2.00

3448

848

49.28

D1:4296

960

14.11

743

43.84

5999

790

4.60

6789

781

62.84

7570

727

4:32.63

D2:40015256

(3) (1) (3)(1) (1) (4)(4)(1) (1) (2)

(1) (1) (1)(1) (1) (1)(1)(1) (1)

DBDBDB 0.0+0.7

R: 3434 (1) DB J: 2605 (1) DB T: 2258 (1)

7 Apr 1965

7924Sasa KARAN2 YUG

795

11.30

896

7.34

1691

730

14.03

2421

803

2.00

3224

840

49.45

D1:4064

912

14.49

852

49.10

5828

702

4.30

6530

633

52.96

7163

761

4:27.52

D2:38604976

(10) (6) (1)(2) (2) (1)(4)(9) (2) (3)

(2) (2) (2)(2) (2) (2)(2)(2) (3)

DB0.0+0.7

R: 3308 (2) J: 2401 (4) T: 2215 (2)

NR1 Mar 1964

7763Marco BAFFI3 ITA

804

11.26

833

7.08

1637

721

13.88

2358

831

2.03

3189

834

49.58

D1:4023

809

15.34

764

44.84

5596

819

4.70

6415

630

52.80

7045

718

4:34.08

D2:37404832

(2) (7) (4)(3) (5) (3)(1)(4) (3) (5)

(3) (3) (3)(3) (3) (3)(3)(3) (4)

+0.8+0.9

R: 3165 (3) J: 2483 (2) T: 2115 (3)

NR NR2025 Mar 1972

7377Mário ANÍBAL4 POR

793

11.31

785

6.88

1578

730

14.02

2308

803

2.00

3111

803

50.26

D1:3914

761

15.75

737

43.54

5412

702

4.30

6114

607

51.22

6721

656

4:43.84

D2:34634675

(10) (10) (9)(4) (11) (5)(4)(10) (7) (4)

(4) (4) (7)(4) (5) (5)(4)(8) (5)

0.00.0

R: 3013 (5) J: 2290 (7) T: 2074 (5)

23 May 1964

7269Fabio PACORI5 ITA

799

11.28

807

6.97

1606

628

12.35

2234

831

2.03

3065

774

50.90

D1:3839

783

15.56

656

39.56

5278

760

4.50

6038

616

51.82

6654

615

4:50.60

D2:34304622

(5) (9) (12)(5) (8) (7)(1)(7) (5) (12)

(5) (5) (8)(6) (6) (6)(6)(6) (7)

+0.8+0.9

R: 2971 (7) J: 2398 (5) T: 1900 (10)

4 Apr 1966

7247Einar CRONSTEDT6 SWE

705

11.73

804

6.96

1509

615

12.14

2124

749

1.94

2873

693

52.73

D1:3566

754

15.81

607

37.16

4927

880

4.90

5807

736

59.86

6543

704

4:36.25

D2:36814320

(1) (2) (5)(14) (12) (11)(8)(15) (6) (16)

(7) (6) (4)(10) (10) (10)(8)(10) (9)

DB0.00.0

R: 2856 (10) J: 2433 (3) T: 1958 (8)

5 Nov 1966

7231Maurizio SFERRUZZI7 ITA

728

11.62

711

6.56

1439

635

12.47

2074

776

1.97

2850

754

51.34

D1:3604

810

15.33

710

42.24

5124

731

4.40

5855

643

53.66

6498

733

4:31.80

D2:36274414

(8) (4) (2)(9) (4) (6)(7)(12) (12) (10)

(6) (7) (5)(8) (7) (7)(9)(12) (12)

+0.8+0.9

R: 3025 (4) J: 2218 (8) T: 1988 (6)

6 Oct 1967

6904Fabrizio ROVINI8 ITA

753

11.50

781

6.86

1534

640

12.56

2174

831

2.03

3005

740

51.65

D1:3745

668

16.59

568

35.20

4981

702

4.30

5683

617

51.92

6300

604

4:52.45

D2:31594413

(10) (8) (13)(11) (17) (14)(1)(11) (9) (9)

(8) (8) (11)(7) (8) (8)(7)(9) (8)

+0.8+0.9

R: 2765 (12) J: 2314 (6) T: 1825 (11)

18 Jan 1969

6832Norwin TERFOORT9 GER

725

11.63

709

6.55

1434

619

12.20

2053

696

1.88

2749

600

54.96

D1:3349

802

15.40

647

39.12

4798

760

4.50

5558

690

56.78

6248

584

4:55.77

D2:34834151

(5) (3) (15)(17) (6) (8)(13)(13) (13) (15)

(11) (9) (6)(14) (12) (12)(13)(14) (14)

+0.8+0.9

R: 2711 (13) J: 2165 (10) T: 1956 (9)

8 Jun 1967

6794Riccardo CALCINI10 ITA

628

12.12

746

6.71

1374

686

13.30

2060

723

1.91

2783

612

54.68

D1:3395

713

16.18

636

38.60

4744

731

4.40

5475

643

53.66

6118

676

4:40.66

D2:33994108

(8) (4) (7)(16) (13) (9)(10)(19) (10) (7)

(13) (11) (9)(13) (15) (13)(12)(16) (13)

0.00.0

R: 2629 (14) J: 2200 (9) T: 1965 (7)

18 Jul 1970

6751Ubaldo RANZI11 ITA

821

11.18

785

6.88

1606

504

10.31

2110

723

1.91

2833

770

50.99

D1:3603

790

15.50

583

35.96

4976

645

4.10

5621

514

44.96

6135

616

4:50.36

D2:31484393

(13) (12) (11)(8) (7) (13)(10)(3) (7) (20)

(9) (10) (13)(9) (9) (9)(10)(6) (10)

0.0+0.7

R: 2997 (6) J: 2153 (11) T: 1601 (14)

21 Feb 1962

6744Luigi LONGARATO12 ITA

804

11.26

673

6.39

1477

620

12.23

2097

696

1.88

2793

716

52.20

D1:3509

778

15.60

613

37.46

4900

617

4.00

5517

587

49.90

6104

640

4:46.42

D2:32354287

(14) (11) (10)(12) (9) (10)(13)(4) (15) (14)

(12) (12) (10)(11) (11) (11)(11)(11) (11)

0.00.0

R: 2938 (8) J: 1986 (14) T: 1820 (12)

21 Sep 1966

6493Sid Ali SABOUR13 ALG

801

11.27

635

6.22

1436

546

11.00

1982

723

1.91

2705

774

50.90

D1:3479

672

16.55

521

32.88

4672

760

4.50

5432

399

37.02

5831

662

4:42.86

D2:30144151

(5) (16) (8)(5) (16) (17)(10)(6) (17) (18)

(14) (14) (14)(12) (12) (14)(15)(13) (15)

0.00.0

R: 2909 (9) J: 2118 (12) T: 1466 (16)

27 Dec 1965

6211Marco KIRM14 EST

620

12.16

556

5.86

1176

622

12.25

1798

644

1.82

2442

618

54.53

D1:3060

679

16.49

589

36.24

4328

790

4.60

5118

503

44.16

5621

590

4:54.88

D2:31513739

(3) (13) (14)(15) (15) (12)(17)(20) (20) (13)

(15) (15) (12)(17) (17) (17)(19)(20) (20)

0.00.0

R: 2507 (15) J: 1990 (13) T: 1714 (13)

6116Sergio LIGORATI15 ITA

699

11.76

650

6.29

1349

589

11.72

1938

544

1.70

2482

700

52.57

D1:3182

704

16.26

526

33.10

4412

590

3.90

5002

428

39.02

5430

686

4:39.11

D2:29343886

(15) (15) (6)(13) (14) (16)(19)(16) (16) (17)

(16) (16) (15)(16) (16) (16)(18)(17) (18)

0.00.0

R: 2789 (11) J: 1784 (15) T: 1543 (15)

28 Jun 1962

6002Roman HRABAN16 CZE

797

11.29

821

7.03

1618

819

15.47

2437

670

1.85

3107

771

50.95

D1:3878

858

14.93

835

48.30

5571

0

NH

5571

431

39.20

6002

0

DNF

D2:21244736

(14)(7) (3) (2)(16)(8) (4) (1)

(10) (13) (16)(5) (4) (4)(5)(5) (2)

DB 0.0+0.7

R: 2426 (16) J: 1491 (16) T: 2085 (4)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Brescia 1991 (18/19 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.83 7.37 14.42 2.12 46.83 14.44 44.58 4.80 64.74

D1:4078
1989

Decathlon

1990 1988 1989
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:3690

4:06.65
1989 1989 1988 1990

1988

1989 1989
R:3390 (1989) J:2496 (1989) T:2259 (1990)

W
Diff

RECORDS

8730WR 1982 7637 1989A. KRUGER (GBR)MRD. THOMPSON (GBR)

4th Multistars 1991

24 Aug 1969

DNFFranz KIEM ITA

725

11.63

688

6.46

1413

545

10.98

1958

644

1.82

2602

744

51.57

D1:3346

765

15.72

556

34.64

4667

0

NH

4667

DNS

4111

(10) (10) (15)(17)(13) (14) (19)

(17)(15) (14) (15)(16)(15) (17)

0.00.0

R: 2234 (17) J: 1332 (18) T: 1101 (17)

19 Dec 1968

DNFRaido MÄGI EST

657

11.97

608

6.10

1265

717

13.82

1982

749

1.94

2731

DNS(8)(17) (19) (6)

(14)(18) (15)

0.0

R: 657 (19) J: 1357 (17) T: 717 (18)

30 Jan 1963

DNFMourad Mahour BACHA ALG

635

12.08

630

6.20

1265

629

12.38

1894

696

1.88

2590

DNS(13)(18) (18) (11)

(17)(18) (19)

0.0

R: 635 (20) J: 1326 (19) T: 629 (20)

2 Mar 1964

DNFKaj EKMAN FIN

878

10.92

746

6.71

1624

670

13.05

2294

0

NH

2294

DNS(2) (10) (8)

(20)(4) (6)

+0.7

R: 878 (18) J: 746 (20) T: 670 (19)

8643Ideal Decathlon 10.83 7.81 15.47 2.03 49.28 14.11 49.10 4.90 62.84 4:27.52
899 1012 819 831 848 960 852 880 781 761

1911 2730 3561 D1: 4409 5369 6221 7101 7882 D2: 4234R: 3468 J: 2723 T: 2452
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